OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

AuctaHumna 35
02.07.2022 - 9:31

MyxuunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblil NpoToKoN MNMpeasapuTesibHbIi

Pekopga PB

24.66 UMbIl, Huknta

BLR

01.01.2018

KMC :29.00 / MC:25.17 / MCMK : 25.04

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

3

4
5
6

MWPAHOBWUY, Oamunp
KNEMEHbBTbLEB, AH
TbIMAHIOK, PycnaH
NEPBEHEB, Makcum

3anbiB 2 3 5

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

BAPTOLL, MatBei
KIMKYLWNH, Makcum
KO3bIPb, AaHnna
LYHbLKO, eopruii
KYPBAT, Nnbs
LUEPEMET, Hukuta
MEUEBWNY, Makcum
TPYLW, N epmaH

3annbiB 3135

O~NO U WN P

CABVILIKWI, Anpgpeit
CNNbUYK, AeHnc
AOrAAOB, AeHuc
3YEB, Hukonai
BYEBWUY, BaH
OAHKEBWY, MatBeii
MAMEKWH, Bnagnmunp
LUAMPWNO, Makcum

3annbiB 4 n3 5

O~NO O R WN P

NTMTBNHOB, MatBeli
MAPKOBCKWW, CtaHucnas
rYPUHOBWY, Banepwii
CTACENOBWY, Bukrtop
UNYUNH, ApTéMm

BEHbKO, Makcum
CAObIPUH, HukuTa
ALLNXMWH, Hukuta

3annbiB 5135

O~NOOOTh~, WNPE

FOPBAYEB, ApTyp
LUKNPbATOB, Bauvecnas
FNYLWKOB, AH
CAMYCEHKO, MNaBen
KPEMCKWW, Makcum
BYJNIAHOB, Bnagucnas
METPYLWEHKO, MaTBei
HECIOK, AHgpeii
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paspsz

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR Butebckan o6nacTb
KMC BLR Butebckan obnactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nacTtb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb
KMC BLR Morunésckasi 061acTb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb
MC RUS Poccusa

MCMK RUS Poccud

MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnacTb

MC BLR Tomenbckas 06n1acTb
MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR Tomenbckas o6nactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MwuHcK

MCMK BLR  MwuHcK

MC RUS Poccus

MC BLR Tomenbckas 06n1acTb
KMC RUS Poccusa

KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb
KMC BLR Morunésckas o6nacTb
MC BLR Morunésckas o6nacTb
MC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb

MC RUS Poccus

MC BLR Morunésckasi 061acTb
MC BLR Tomenbckas o6nactb
MC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MwuHcK

3asBoyHOe Bpems

29.15
28.69
28.76
30.00

28.50
28.36
28.00
27.88
28.00
28.03
28.50
28.67

27.70
27.00
26.23
25.19
25.67
26.80
27.50
27.80

27.65
26.83
26.21
25.00
25.60
26.50
27.23
27.80

27.50
26.82
26.10
24.86
25.40
26.50
27.14
27.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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